Time Schedule at a Glance

International Symposium on
“The Molecular Pathomechanisms and Therapeutic Strategies of Rare and Intractable Epilepsies”

Tentative as of 6th January

Day 1: March 27 (Friday)

Day 2: March 28 (Saturday)

Day 3: March 29 (Sunday)

Main Hall

Multipurpose
Hall

Main Hall

Multipurpose
Hall

Main Hall

Multipurpose
Hall

8:30

9:00

Invited Lecture

10:00

11:00

12:00

Pre Congress

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

13:00

Opening Ceremony

Poster Mounting

Luncheon Seminar

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

15:00

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

17:00

Poster Viewing

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

Poster Viewing

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

Poster Removal |

Invited Lecture

Invited Lecture

Closing Ceremony

Public Forum

NROFERE & TADA
Developmental disorders and epilepsy
in childhood

18:00

Poster Removal

Welcome Reception

Luiganz & Night Aquarium

20:00

Banquet

New Otani

21:00

8:30

--9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00



