

Time Schedule at a Glance						Tentative as of 6th January
The 10th Azalea Festival Symposium in Japan						
International Symposium on						
"The Molecular Pathomechanisms and Therapeutic Strategies of Rare and Intractable Epilepsies"						
Day 1: March 27 (Friday)		Day 2: March 28 (Saturday)		Day 3: March 29 (Sunday)		
Main Hall	Multipurpose Hall	Main Hall	Multipurpose Hall	Main Hall	Multipurpose Hall	
8:30						8:30
9:00						9:00
10:00	Pre Congress					10:00
11:00		Invited Lecture	Poster Viewing	Invited Lecture		11:00
12:00		Invited Lecture		Invited Lecture		12:00
13:00	Opening Ceremony	Poster Viewing	Luncheon Seminar	Invited Lecture		13:00
14:00	Invited Lecture		Invited Lecture	Invited Lecture		14:00
15:00	Invited Lecture		Invited Lecture	Invited Lecture		15:00
16:00	Invited Lecture		Invited Lecture	Invited Lecture		16:00
17:00	Invited Lecture		Poster Removal			17:00
18:00	Welcome Reception					18:00
19:00	Lugian & Night Aquarium		Banquet			19:00
20:00			New Otani			20:00
21:00						21:00
				Poster Removal		